
 
 
Contact Information 
 
Audio Visual/Computer Rental  
PRG, LLC 
Phone:  888-844-4225 
Fax:  404-214-4801 
Email: tradeshows@prg.com 
Online Ordering: https://orders.prg.com  
Online Order Code: NAMA140326 
 
Catering, Water, Ice 
Sohana Cantwell 
SAVOR Chicago McCormick 
Phone:  312-791-7250 
Fax: 312-791-791-7280 
Email: scantwell@mccormickplace.com 
 
Electric & Plumbing 
Global Experience Specialists, Inc. (GES) 
Phone:  800-475-2098 
Fax: 866-329-1437 
Website: www.ges.com   
Contact: www.ges.com/chat 
 
Exhibit Management 
Lara Fitts Gamache  
Corcoran Expositions, Inc. 
Phone:  312-541-0567, Ext. 639 
Email:  lara@corcexpo.com  
 
Exhibitor Registration 
Kenya Everson, NAMA 
Phone:  312-346-0370, Ext. 225 
Email: kporter-everson@vending.org  
 
Floral Decorations 
Convention Plant Designs, Inc. 
Phone: 504-454-7204 
Fax:  504-454-7262 
Email: cpd@cpdi.net  
 
General Service Contractor: 
Labor, Furniture, Carpet, Shipping, Material 
Handling, Booth Cleaning 
Global Experience Specialists, Inc. (GES) 
Phone:  800-475-2098 
Fax: 866-329-1437 
Website: www.ges.com   
Contact: www.ges.com/chat 
 
Housing 
onPeak  
Toll Free:  866-889-9635 
Phone:  404-584-7458 
Fax:  404-393-3172 
Email: nama@onpeakevents.com 

Internet & Telecommunications 
McCormick Place Exhibitor & Technical Services 
Phone:  312-791-6113 
Phone: 312-567-8060 (for internet only) 
Fax:  312-791-6159 
Email: telecommunications@mccormickplace.com 
Order online: www.mccormickplace.com 
 
Lead Retrieval  
CompuSystems, Inc. 
Toll Free: 866-600-5323 
Phone:  708-786-5565 
Fax:  708-344-4444 
Email: exhibitor-support@compusystems.com  
Website:  www.compusystems.com/order 
 
Mailing Lists, NAMA Membership 
James Youkhanis 
Phone:  312-346-0370, Ext 222 
Fax:  312-704-4140 
Email:  jyoukhanis@vending.org 
 
Media and Public Relations 
Jackie Clark 
Phone:  301-987-7113 
Fax:  301-987-0002 
Email: jclark@clarkcommunicationsonline.com  
 
Meeting Room Requests 
Linda Baker, Conference Managers 
Phone:  703-964-1240 x13 
Email: lbaker@conferencemanagers.com 
 
Models, Hostess, Hosts, Narrators 
JVA, Inc. 
Phone:  714-957-8300 
Toll Free: 800-553-8855 
Fax:  714-957-8301 
Email:  mailto:info@judyvenn.com  
Website: www.jvainc.com  
 
Photographer 
Oscar Einzig 
Phone:  312-922-0056 
Fax: 312-922-2866 
Website: www.oscareinzig.com 
 
Sponsorship / Advertising 
Sue Ralston, NAMA 
Phone:  312-346-0370, Ext. 238 
Email: sralston@vending.org  


